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SUNSHINE NOTICE 

THE FOLLOWING IS PROVIDED FOR NOTICING PURPOSES AND 

IS NOT A REQUEST FOR PAID PUBLICATION 

 
Please take notice that hereinafter set forth are the times and dates for the meetings of the Colts Neck 

Township Recreation Committee in 2026.  Unless otherwise noted, all meetings will be held at the Colts Neck 

Recreation Building, 14 Heyers Mill Road, Colts Neck, and begin at 7:00 p.m. 

 

Colts Neck Township Recreation Committee 

2026 Meeting Schedule 

7:00 p.m. 

14 Heyers Mill Road, Colts Neck, NJ 07722 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Monday, March 16, 2026 
Monday, April 20, 2026 
Monday, May 18, 2026 
Monday, June 15, 2026 
Monday, July 20, 2026 

Monday, August 17, 2026 
Monday, September 21, 2026 

Monday, October 19, 2026 
Monday, November 16, 2026 
Monday, December 21, 2026 
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